
Open Class Schedule
Friday, October 27, 2023

8:00 - 8:50 a.m.

Prof. Kim Armstrong, Spanish

Intermediate Spanish I (SPA 201)

Keiper 101, 5 guests

Prof. Scott Van Arman, Chemistry

General Chemistry 1 (CHM 111)

Hackman 412, 5 guests

8:45 - 9:50 a.m.

Prof. Alan Glazer '69, BOS

Accounting for Decision Making (BOS 224)

Harris 102, 6 guests

Prof. Maya Greenshpan, Italian

Inter. Italian Language and Culture I (ITA 201)

Keiper 200, 4 guests

Prof. Meagan Tripp, German

Elementary German I (GER 101)

Stager 216, 4 guests

9:00 - 9:50 a.m.

Prof. Sarah Tasker, Chemistry

Organic Chemistry I (CHM 211)

Kaufman 104, 8 guests

Prof. Scott Van Arman, Chemistry

General Chemistry 1 (CHM 111)

Hackman 412, 5 guests

10:00 - 10:50 a.m.

Prof. Jaime Blair, Biology/ Women & Gender

Studies

Women/Science (NSP 117/WGS 117)

Stager 109, 5 guests

Prof. Ed Fenlon, Chemistry

Organic Chemistry I (CHM 211)

Hackman 405, 5 guests

Prof. Alison Kibler, American Studies

Introduction to American Studies (AMS 100)

Stager 110, 2 guests

Prof. Amy Lytle, Physics

Experimental Physics: Optics (PHY 323)

Life Sciences & Philosophy 258, 6 guests

Prof. David Merli, Philosophy

Introduction to Moral Philosophy (PHI 122)

Life Sciences & Philosophy 257, 3 guests

Prof. Maria Mitchell, History

Race, Revolution, and Reform: Europe in a

Globalized Nineteenth Century

Stager 216, 3 guests

Prof. Ted Pearson, History

American History, 1491-1865 (HIS 137)

Stager 320, 5 guests

Prof. Wendell Ressler, Mathematics

Analytic Number Theory

Stager 316, 5 guests

Prof. Sarah Tasker, Chemistry

Organic Chemistry I (CHM 211)

Kaufman 104, 8 guests
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Open Class Schedule
Friday, October 27, 2023

11:00 - 11:50 a.m.

Prof. Ed Fenlon, Chemistry

Organic Chemistry I (CHM 211)

Hackman 405, 5 guests

11:00 a.m. - 12:05 p.m.

Prof. Alan Glazer '69, BOS

Accounting for Decision Making (BOS 224)

Harris 102, 6 guests

Prof. Maya Greenshpan, Italian

Elementary Italian I (ITA 101)

Keiper 100, 4 guests

Prof. Meagan Tripp, German

Intermediate German I (GER 201)

Kaufman 202, 3 guests

*Some German language knowledge will be

helpful

11:00 a.m. - 12:20 p.m.

Prof. Alexis Castor, Classics

The Ancient Family

Harris 136, 6 guests

12:15 - 1:20 p.m.

Prof. Giovanna Lerner, Italian

Intermediate Italian I (ITA 201)

Keiper 201, 3 guests

12:30 - 1:20 p.m.

Prof. David Merli, Philosophy

Moral Theory (PHI 220)

Life Sciences & Philosophy 257, 3 guests

1:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Prof. SherAli Tareen, Religious Studies

Islamic Law and Ethics (RST 338)

Stager 109

3:30 - 4:20 p.m.

Prof. Christina McSherry

Commemoration and Culture (CNX 136)

Keiper 200, 3 guests

Prof. Kerry Sherin Wright, English

Contemporary Graphic Novels (ENG/ART 265)

Dodge Reading Room (Writers House, 633

College Avenue), 3 guests
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